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Total Weighted 
Assessment per 
Household

Assessment 
Equalization 
Grant

Rural 
Communities 
Grant

Fiscal 
Circumstances 
Grant

Transitional 
Assistance OMPF 2022

MFCI 
Score Households

$ / 
household

Grey 
County 
Rank

Georgian Bluffs 341,627$          -$              696,700$       164,900$        -$         861,600$       3.1   5,318         162$         8
Grey Highlands 358,745$          -$              730,800$       312,400$        -$         1,043,200$    4.8   5,578         187$         5
Meaford 336,771$          -$              767,200$       474,400$        -$         1,241,600$    5.7   5,856         212$         4
Southgate 308,662$          -$              515,200$       96,000$          -$         611,200$       2.9   3,309         185$         7
The Blue Mountains 555,840$          -$              1,110,100$    211,900$        -$         1,322,000$    2.5   8,474         156$         9
Chatsworth 276,883$          239,200$       413,600$       255,800$        -$         908,600$       5.7   3,157         288$         2
Hanover 227,713$          809,000$       485,400$       633,600$        2,800$      1,930,800$    7.9   3,705         521$         1
Owen Sound 239,300$          1,909,800$    -$              -$               -$         1,909,800$    N/A 10,338       185$         6
West Grey 283,980$          330,900$       785,900$       414,000$        -$         1,530,800$    5.3   5,999         255$         3

Average per household 239$         
Median per household 187$         

Assessment 
Equalization 
Grant

Rural 
Communities 
Grant

Fiscal 
Circumstances 
Grant

Transitional 
Assistance Households

$ / 
household

Grey 
County 
Rank

Georgian Bluffs -$              131$             31$                -$         5,318         162$         8
Grey Highlands -$              131$             56$                -$         5,578         187$         5
Meaford -$              131$             81$                -$         5,856         212$         4
Southgate -$              156$             29$                -$         3,309         185$         7
The Blue Mountains -$              131$             25$                -$         8,474         156$         9
Chatsworth 76$               131$             81$                -$         3,157         288$         2
Hanover 218$             131$             171$              1$            3,705         521$         1
Owen Sound 185$             -$              -$               -$         10,338       185$         6
West Grey 55$               131$             69$                -$         5,999         255$         3

Average per household 239$         
Median per household 187$         
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